## Garrison Parks & Recreation Garrison, ND



## Vendors Permit/Temporary Use Authorization

All park rules and regulation are in effect.

Vendors/special event organizers are responsible for clean-up.

Garrison Parks & Recreation and the City of Garrison is not responsible for accidents and/or lost and stolen items.

You MUST have an approved permit with you on the day of the event.

In order to obtain a Vendors Permit/Temporary Use Authorization, which allows you, the organizer of a special event, to have revenue-generating activities on the Parks & Recreation (Parks") property for the purpose of a special event, you must submit the following information:

Group Name:		
Date of Event:		
Purpose of Event:		
Signature	Title	Date
Return this completed form to:	Garrison Parks & Rec, Event Coordinator PO Box 850 Garrison ND 58540-0850	
For Park Use only:		
Approved by:	Title:	Date: